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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Assembly District 23

 1,865 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 542 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,414 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,414 

 956 WENDY C. LI

 1,349 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON SKINNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA FUREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDLAM PIZZARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELECTRA HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELKANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAYDA ROSEKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH GRIBETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE MILNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA SCHEMBERG KERWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO J. PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIKKI JELEVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLAND J. GORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMUEL BLAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SUOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,329 

Unrecorded  85 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Assembly District 24

 1,972 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 516 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,497 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,497 

 1,138 WENDY C. LI

 1,306 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH ROSENSWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANCE DANDRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. HARAP (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,453 

Unrecorded  44 

Assembly District 25

 2,005 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 465 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 8 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,478 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,478 

 1,554 WENDY C. LI

 861 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 AMY GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY YI CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CELESTE ARCENAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FELLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 KENNETH CHIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD KASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA GOMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHOSHANA FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE HARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,441 

Unrecorded  37 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Assembly District 26

 2,987 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 973 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 23 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,983 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,983 

 2,101 WENDY C. LI

 1,785 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 ALEX ANOLIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMISH R. DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE BELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FONNESTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEREINA ROODENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LULU JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAQUEL ABREBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINSON J. FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,907 

Unrecorded  76 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Assembly District 27

 2,345 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 580 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,934 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,934 

 1,316 WENDY C. LI

 1,537 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 ALFRED E NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER PETRUSHKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER ZUCHUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH PAEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN D. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ENZC (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN NORWALK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TD HAMM (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VACLAV PISCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM L. RUZZINI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,872 

Unrecorded  62 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Assembly District 28

 3,251 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 768 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 16 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,035 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,035 

 2,069 WENDY C. LI

 1,796 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 ANDREW RAFALAF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BAN LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IKE ILKIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA KAUFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN STRULOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA RUCHEW (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,878 

Unrecorded  157 

Assembly District 29

 3,472 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 669 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,160 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,160 

 855 WENDY C. LI

 3,241 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 ANGELLA GRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN TAN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,113 

Unrecorded  47 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Assembly District 30

 1,710 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 275 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 6 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,992 

(1)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,991 

 1,236 WENDY C. LI

 709 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 AUSTIN MAZZELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE VALDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA FUREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN ARDILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J. BIBLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GYNE (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,962 

Unrecorded  29 

Assembly District 31

 1,888 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 352 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,249 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,249 

 597 WENDY C. LI

 1,616 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 DAVID HARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,222 

Unrecorded  27 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Assembly District 32

 3,430 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 584 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 18 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,032 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,032 

 705 WENDY C. LI

 3,266 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 DONNA FUREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN VAN BUREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANNE OLIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY DAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKEY ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY AMATO G. PHEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,983 

Unrecorded  49 

Assembly District 33

 3,558 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 629 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 14 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,201 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,201 

 993 WENDY C. LI

 3,139 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRY L SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAHAMA PALESTINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA EARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM B. SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,150 

Unrecorded  51 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Assembly District 34

 4,135 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 457 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 30 FEDERAL

 27 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,649 

(30)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,619 

 2,137 WENDY C. LI

 2,139 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 ABDULLUH MONIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDY AUJLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GALE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONNA FUREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK CAVAZZINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE HURWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN BROWNBILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE TEDDY KASAPIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,295 

Unrecorded  324 

Assembly District 35

 3,270 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 432 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 3 FEDERAL

 29 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,734 

(3)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,731 

 1,406 WENDY C. LI

 2,039 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 JASON BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE D. RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NARBADA CHETRI (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,456 

Unrecorded  275 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Assembly District 36

 6,458 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 753 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 31 FEDERAL

 56 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,298 

(31)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,267 

 3,342 WENDY C. LI

 3,477 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA GLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELINDA BLINKED (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONI WALKER SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANION SERANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN T MCCTIERNEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY ROCKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MARGELIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SILVESTRE CORDERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIROS VANGELATOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYCEL HARNS (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,849 

Unrecorded  418 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Assembly District 37

 6,343 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 599 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 61 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,003 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,003 

 3,316 WENDY C. LI

 3,114 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 AARON ALDRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON LEPLATNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT S. BAGGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVINASH SAMARTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN SISKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOO CHOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HEINRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG WILKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER BURGESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER GUETERIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN CASTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL AVILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTIE DUNIETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL J. SAGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE D WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN P. MURRAY-NOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY YIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLA COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 27 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WANDA LICITRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH SCHNITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,485 

Unrecorded  518 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Assembly District 38

 1,234 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 260 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,501 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,501 

 754 WENDY C. LI

 706 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 CLAIRE VALDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANTLA ANTLLONO RIVION (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS G. WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,470 

Unrecorded  31 

Assembly District 39

 2,811 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 337 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 9 FEDERAL

 12 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,169 

(9)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,160 

 1,578 WENDY C. LI

 1,384 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 AMY BRADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTURO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANK TUAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT RUBENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAGE CAIN-VIELSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUALA O'DOHERTY NARANJO (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,980 

Unrecorded  180 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Assembly District 40

 2,714 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 445 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 40 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,199 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,199 

 2,105 WENDY C. LI

 822 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 ANDREA AMOROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BELLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMOND WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMAM ALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY VILLANAERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL P. PRILLNDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER TU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KENNEDY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA AHMED (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,944 

Unrecorded  255 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Total for Democratic Surrogate (Queens) - Queens County

 55,448 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 9,636 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 74 FEDERAL

 370 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  65,528 

(74)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  65,454 

 28,158 WENDY C. LI

 34,286 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON

 1 AARON ALDRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABDULLUH MONIM (WRITE-IN)

 4 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX ANOLIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON LEPLATNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMISH R. DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT S. BAGGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY BRADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA AMOROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW RAFALAF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY YI CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA GLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELLA GRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTURO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDY AUJLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUSTIN MAZZELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVINASH SAMARTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BAN LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELINDA BLINKED (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN SISKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CELESTE ARCENAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOO CHOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE BELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLAIRE VALDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HEINRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRY L SMITH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Total for Democratic Surrogate (Queens) - Queens County

 1 DAVE BELLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH ROSENSWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON SKINNER (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONI WALKER SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONNA FUREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDLAM PIZZARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMOND WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELECTRA HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELKANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER PETRUSHKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER ZUCHUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK CAVAZZINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAYDA ROSEKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG WILKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANK TUAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER BURGESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT RUBENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IKE ILKIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMAM ALI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANION SERANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER GUETERIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY VILLANAERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FONNESTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN ARDILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH GRIBETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE HURWITZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

Total for Democratic Surrogate (Queens) - Queens County

 1 JULIE MILNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAGE CAIN-VIELSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 2 KENNETH CHIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH PAEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN CASTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN T MCCTIERNEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN TAN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANCE DANDRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE D. RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEREINA ROODENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LULU JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANTLA ANTLLONO RIVION (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL AVILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA KAUFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA SCHEMBERG KERWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN D. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J. BIBLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN VAN BUREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN STRULOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANNE OLIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTIE DUNIETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ENZC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL P. PRILLNDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY DAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY ROCKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NARBADA CHETRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUALA O'DOHERTY NARANJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL J. SAGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER TU (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MARGELIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAQUEL ABREBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO J. PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD KASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKEY ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIKKI JELEVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KENNEDY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

Page 16 of 18



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Queens County

Democratic Party
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Total for Democratic Surrogate (Queens) - Queens County

 1 ROLAND J. GORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE D WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA GOMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA AHMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA RUCHEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN P. MURRAY-NOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAHAMA PALESTINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMUEL BLAU (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHOSHANA FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SILVESTRE CORDERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIROS VANGELATOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY AMATO G. PHEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN NORWALK (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE HARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN BROWNBILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TD HAMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE TEDDY KASAPIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS G. WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SUOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY YIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA EARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYCEL HARNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLA COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 160 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VACLAV PISCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINSON J. FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WANDA LICITRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM B. SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. HARAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM L. RUZZINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH SCHNITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  62,789 

Unrecorded  2,665 
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Democratic Surrogate (Queens), vote for 1
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PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  8:16:35AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 16, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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